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273638 Adams , Katlyn  F 11 2015 C
322523 Adkins , Bradly M 9 2017 X
274039 Alexander , Brandon M 11 2015 X
298545 Alexander , Christian M 9 2017 X
298546 Allen , Chris M 12 2014 X
238516 Bailey , Sharon Hope F 12 2014 C
277442 Ball , Alexus F 12 2014 X
298464 Ball , Taylor F 10 2016 X
223543 Barker , Braeden M 11 2015 X
280180 Barnett , Jhakoby M 11 2015 X
253719 Beach , Jacob M 11 2015 X
289075 Benton , Riley M 10 2016 X
322806 Bradley , Chase M 8 - X
322522 Caldwell , Cody M 8 - X
277240 Callahan , Austin M 12 2014 X
207100 Campbell , Isaac M 12 2014 X
215236 Castro , Taylor M 12 2014 X
151786 Claar , Alexis F 11 2015 X
268835 Claar , Jacob M 8 - X
283931 Clark , Makayla F 8 - X
298557 Coleman , Brianna F 7 - C
222947 Collier , Halley F 10 2016 X
261129 Colyer , Elizabeth F 11 2015 X
253675 Conley , Cameron M 12 2014 X
265621 Conley , Corissa  F 9 2017 X/C
298543 Conley , Hunter M 12 2014 X
207104 Cook , Shane M 12 2014 X
298558 Copas-Shelton , Asha F 8 - C
289077 Denny , Braydin  M 9 2017 X
171770 Dillow , Jessie M 12 2014 X
320079 Duffy , Victoria F 11 2015 X
228370 Dunn , Megan F 11 2015 X
209858 Ekers , Mark M 12 2014 X
195399 Ekers , Sydney F 12 2014 X/C
265612 Elswick , Amy F 11 2015 X
289079 Elswick , Brandon  M 8 - X
261127 Elswick , Johnny M 11 2015 X
294758 Evans , Andrew M 9 2017 X
313447 Ferguson , Jay M 10 2016 X
238066 Ferrell , Zach M 11 2015 X
246874 Fields , Brandon M 12 2014 X
238542 Figley , Piper F 12 2013 X/C
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315059 Flowers , TaDerr M 9 2017 X
265622 Franz Gillum , Laken F 9 2017 X
298466 Freeman , Alivia  F 9 2017 X/C
298470 Fry , Kameron F 7 - X
298559 Gauze , Abbigail F 11 2015 C
322839 Gibson , Shelby  F 7 - X
305329 Gipson , Shawn M 11 2015 X
286908 Greene , Garrett M 11 2015 X
254307 Hamilton , Taylor F 11 2015 X
197947 Hanshaw , Rachel F 10 2016 X
298472 Hendrickson , Haley  F 9 2017 X
188067 Hill , Cranston M 12 2014 X
294757 Hill , Helena F 9 2017 X
283932 Hobbs , Charlee F 8 - X
223544 Hobbs , Jordan M 11 2015 X
298473 Hutchinson , Brayden F 7 - C
254310 Jenkins , Belle F 10 2016 X
225216 Jenkins , Mirah F 10 2016 X
253713 Jervis , George M 11 2015 X
322519 Johnson , Tanner M 7 - X
207101 Joiner , Alex M 12 2014 X
289076 Jordan , Eric M 9 2017 X
253714 Kearns , Adam M 11 2015 X
315360 Kearns , Alison F 8 - X
207106 Keesee , Tyler M 12 2014 X
281671 King , Noah M 11 2015 X
188068 King , Turner M 12 2014 X
238528 Lauhon , Delaney F 12 2014 C
287247 Ledford , Preston M 11 2015 X
315365 Loving , Kiera  F 7 - X
238067 Lowe , Nate M 11 2015 X
319612 Lucas , Jordan M 11 2015 X
308621 Lykins , Alexis F 9 2017 X
287055 Malone , Kodeigh F 9 2017 X
289080 Manning , Jaxon M 8 - X
298475 Marcum , Shelby F 7 - X
265613 Maynard , Brooklyn F 12 2014 X
223540 Mays , Jason M 10 2016 X
289074 McCormick , Drew M 10 2016 X
294784 McFann , Brant M 9 2017 X
314967 McGuire , Zach M 11 2015 X
240494 McKnight , Kirsten F 11 2015 X
219679 Meeks , Eric M 12 2014 X
200566 Meeks , Jordan F 10 2016 X
222941 Miller , Rayme M 10 2016 X
315364 Moore , Kassidie F 7 - X
322810 Moredock , Tyler M 8 - X
322521 Muncy , Camren M 8 - X
315061 Munn , Matthew M 10 2016 X
207103 Neal , Josh M 12 2014 X
315362 Nelson , Josey F 9 2017 X
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283695 Page , Jacob M 10 2016 X
312226 Pemberton , Brandon M 9 2017 X
298550 Price , Graycin F 7 - X
256813 Rakes , Jordan F 9 2017 X
320078 Reihs , Madison B F 11 2015 X
314668 Reynolds , Taylor F 12 2014 X
314666 Riffe , Raegan F 12 2014 X
207098 Riley , Beau M 12 2014 X
259710 Rodgers , Sara F 9 2017 X
315056 Romine , Devyn M 9 2017 X
298476 Rose , Allison F 9 2017 X
289078 Roy , Jack M 9 2017 X
259706 Ruggles , Samantha F 9 2017 X
313730 Sewell , Joe M 11 2015 X
197945 Shaffer , Madison F 10 2016 X
305330 Smith , Gracin M 9 2017 X
322520 Smith , Tamel M 7 - X
306428 Smith , Taryn F 8 - C
294760 Smith , Terrick M 10 2016 X
197561 Smithers , Ethan M 12 2014 X
286909 Spears , Danielle F 10 2016 X
324912 Staggs , Hayden M 10 2016 X
253712 Stormes , Jarrod M 11 2015 X
259703 Tackett , Natalie F 9 2017 X/C
288018 Taylor , Brianah F 11 2015 X
274042 Thomas , Wilson M 10 2016 X
259698 Thompson , Andreah F 9 2017 X
165576 Thompson , Tori F 12 2014 X
298560 Tyler , Shelby F 12 2014 C
209242 Virgin , Lauren F 10 2016 X
165408 Virgin , Victoria F 12 2014 X
319613 Wamsley , Dylan M 11 2015 X
322818 Watson , Zach M 9 2017 X
319709 Webster , Kyle M 10 2016 X
238537 Weis , Madison F 11 2015 C
259346 Wells , Nick M 10 2016 X
197560 Wenzel , Aaron M 12 2014 X
207105 Wilburn , Bradon M 12 2014 X
228372 Williams , Tessa F 11 2015 X
298561 Wilson , Sydney F 7 - C
240560 Woods , Destiny F 10 2016 C
215242 Wright , Cole M 12 2014 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Adkins, Bradly 
Allen, Chris 
Barker, Braeden 

X Beach, Jacob 
Benton, Riley 
Claar, Jacob 
Denny, Braydin  

X Ekers, Mark 
X Elswick, Johnny 

Jervis, George 
X Jordan, Eric 

Kearns, Adam 
Ledford, Preston 
Lucas, Jordan 
Manning, Jaxon 
McCormick, Drew 

X Pemberton, Brandon 
X Roy, Jack 

Sewell, Joe 
X Smith, Tamel 

Smith, Terrick 
Stormes, Jarrod 
Wamsley, Dylan 
Webster, Kyle 
Wells, Nick 
Wilburn, Bradon 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Beach, Jacob 
Callahan, Austin 

X Campbell, Isaac 
Conley, Cameron 
Elswick, Brandon  
Ferguson, Jay 

X Fields, Brandon 
Greene, Garrett 
Jordan, Eric 

X Justice, Carson 
Kearns, Adam 
King, Noah 
Ledford, Preston 
Manning, Jaxon 
Mays, Jason 
McGuire, Zach 
Page, Jacob 
Sewell, Joe 
Smith, Terrick 
Smithers, Ethan 

X Wenzel, Aaron 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Claar, Alexis 
Clark, Makayla 
Hamilton, Taylor 
Hanshaw, Rachel 

X Hobbs, Charlee 
Jenkins, Mirah 

Kearns, Alison 
Loving, Kiera  

X Malone, Kodeigh 
McKnight, Kirsten 
Meeks, Jordan 
Moore, Kassidie 
Nelson, Josey 
Rakes, Jordan 
Shaffer, Madison 
Spears, Danielle 

X Wilkes, Alexis 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Beach, Jacob 
Kearns, Adam 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Dunn, Megan 
Maynard, Brooklyn 
Rodgers, Sara 
Thompson, Tori 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Adams, Katlyn  
Bailey, Sharon Hope
Coleman, Brianna 
Conley, Corissa  
Copas-Shelton, Asha 
Ekers, Sydney 
Figley, Piper 
Freeman, Alivia  
Gauze, Abbigail 
Hutchinson, Brayden 
Lauhon, Delaney 
Smith, Taryn 
Tackett, Natalie 
Tyler, Shelby 
Weis, Madison 
Wilson, Sydney 
Woods, Destiny 

Varsity
Football

Alexander, Brandon 
Alexander, Christian 
Allen, Chris 
Barnett, Jhakoby 

X Butcher, Mason 
Callahan, Austin 
Campbell, Isaac 
Castro, Taylor 
Conley, Hunter 
Cook, Shane 

X Cremeans, Hunter 

Ekers, Mark 
Elswick, Johnny 
Ferrell, Zach 
Fields, Brandon 

X Gaines, Chris 
Gipson, Shawn 
Greene, Garrett 
Hobbs, Jordan 
Joiner, Alex 
Keesee, Tyler 
King, Noah 
King, Turner 
Lowe, Nate 
McCormick, Drew 
McFann, Brant 
Neal, Josh 
Pemberton, Brandon 
Riley, Beau 
Roy, Jack 

X Sesher, Alex 
Smith, Gracin 
Smithers, Ethan 

X Stephens, Matthew 
X Stormes, Jarrod 

Thomas, Wilson 
X Vanhorn, Austin 

Wenzel, Aaron 
Wilburn, Bradon 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Claar, Alexis 
X Dillon, Rachel 

Duffy, Victoria 
Dunn, Megan 
Ekers, Sydney 
Figley, Piper 
Gibson, Shelby  
Hamilton, Taylor 
Lykins, Alexis 
Rakes, Jordan 
Reihs, Madison B
Ruggles, Samantha 

X Tackett, Natalie 
Taylor, Brianah 
Thompson, Andreah 
Thompson, Tori 

X VanHoose, Ally 
Virgin, Victoria 
Williams, Tessa 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Beach, Jacob 
Claar, Jacob 
Conley, Cameron 
Hill, Cranston 
Kearns, Adam 
King, Turner 
Ledford, Preston 

Meeks, Eric 
Wright, Cole 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Claar, Alexis 
Ekers, Sydney 
Figley, Piper 
Hanshaw, Rachel 
Hobbs, Charlee 
Rakes, Jordan 
Virgin, Lauren 
Virgin, Victoria 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Dillow, Jessie 
Evans, Andrew 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Figley, Piper 
Hill, Helena 
Reynolds, Taylor 
Riffe, Raegan 

Varsity
Track - Boys

X Callahan, Austin 
Campbell, Isaac 
Cook, Shane 
Elswick, Johnny 
Ferrell, Zach 
Fields, Brandon 

X Lowe, Nate 
X Riley, Beau 

Wenzel, Aaron 
X Wilburn, Bradon 

Varsity
Track - Girls

X Ball, Alexus 
X Hanshaw, Rachel 

Maynard, Brooklyn 
X Shaffer, Madison 
X Swed, Brea 

Varsity
Volleyball

Claar, Alexis 
Conley, Corissa  
Ekers, Sydney 
Elswick, Amy 
Figley, Piper 
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Franz Gillum, Laken 
Freeman, Alivia  
Fry, Kameron 

X Fryer, Kali 
Hanshaw, Rachel 
Hobbs, Charlee 
Jenkins, Belle 

X Maynard, Brooklyn 
McKnight, Kirsten 
Price, Graycin 
Ruggles, Samantha 
Tackett, Natalie 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Beach, Jacob 
Claar, Jacob 
Elswick, Johnny 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Ball, Alexus 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Adkins, Bradly 
Benton, Riley 

X Blevins, Cole 
Bradley, Chase 
Caldwell, Cody 
Claar, Jacob 
Denny, Braydin  
Johnson, Tanner 
McCormick, Drew 
Moredock, Tyler 
Muncy, Camren 

X Pemberton, Brandon 
Smith, Tamel 
Staggs, Hayden 
Watson, Zach 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Beach, Jacob 
Elswick, Brandon  
Ferguson, Jay 
Flowers, TaDerr 
Jordan, Eric 
Kearns, Adam 
Ledford, Preston 
Manning, Jaxon 
Mays, Jason 
McGuire, Zach 
Miller, Rayme 
Munn, Matthew 
Page, Jacob 
Romine, Devyn 

Sewell, Joe 
Smith, Terrick 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Clark, Makayla 
Hamilton, Taylor 
Hanshaw, Rachel 
Jenkins, Mirah 
Kearns, Alison 
Loving, Kiera  
McKnight, Kirsten 
Meeks, Jordan 
Moore, Kassidie 
Nelson, Josey 
Rakes, Jordan 
Shaffer, Madison 
Spears, Danielle 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Adams, Katlyn  
Ball, Taylor 
Collier, Halley 
Colyer, Elizabeth 
Conley, Corissa  
Freeman, Alivia  
Fry, Kameron 

X Fryer, Kali 
Hanshaw, Rachel 
Hendrickson, Haley  
Hobbs, Charlee 
Hutchinson, Brayden 
Jenkins, Belle 
Lykins, Alexis 
Malone, Kodeigh 
Marcum, Shelby 

X Maynard, Brooklyn 
McKnight, Kirsten 
Price, Graycin 
Rose, Allison 
Ruggles, Samantha 

X Shaffer, Madison 


